


                                                      COBRA 125 & 180 UTILITY 

31-6 BULB ACCESSORIES ASS'Y 33106-156-000 1   

31-6-1 BULB 33107-156-000 2   

31-6-2 NUT 33108-156-000 2   

31-6-3 SPRING 33109-156-000 2   

31-6-4 PLAIN WASHER 94101-0613010-C 4 6x13x1 

31-6-5 PAN PHILLIPS BOLT 93500-04028-B 2 M4x28 

31-6-6 LIGHT BULB SEAT SET 33111-156-000 2   

31-6-7 RUBBER WASHER 33113-156-000 2   

31-7 HEX FLANGE  BOLT 96000-06012-K 4 M6x12 

31-8 REFLECCTOR 33741-131-000 1   

31-9 PLAIN WASHER 94101-0519010-C 1   

31-10 HEX FLANGE  NUT 94050-05000-C 1   

31-11 PAN PHILLIPS BOLT 93500-04040-K 2   

31-12 LICENSE LIGHT COVER 33710-131-000 1   

31-13 LICENSE LIGHT SEAT 33713-131-000 1   

31-13-1 LICENSE BULB 33709-131-000 1 12v5w 

31-14 ANTI-WATER RUBBER 33707-131-000 1   

31-15 HEX FLANGE  BOLT 96000-05016-K 4 M5x16 

31-16 L. FRONT SIGNAT ASS’Y 33450-116-00A 2   

31-16-1 FRONT SIGNAL COVER 33402-116-000 4   

31-16-2 BULB 33905-116-000 4 12V/10W 

31-16-3 LEFT FRONT SINGAL SEAT 33451-116-000 2   

31-17 RIGHT FRONT SINGAL ASS’Y 33400-116-00A 2   

31-17-1 RIGHT FRONT SINGAL ASS’Y 33401-116-000 2   

31-18 L. SIGNAL FIXED PLATE 33405-119-000 1   

31-19 R.  SIGNAL FIXED PLATE  33404-119-000 1   

31-20 L. FRONT SIGNAL FIXED PLATE 33410-159-000 1   

31-21 R.  FRONT SIGNAL FIXED PLATE  33409-159-000 1   

31-22 PAN PHILLIPS BOLT 93100-05012-K 4 M5 ´12 

31-23 NYLON INSERT LOCK NUT 90350-05000-K 4 M5 

31-24 PLAIN WASHER 94101-0514010-K 4   

31-25 LICENSE BRACKET 80116-131-000 1   

PAGINA 40 / 47

Cello
Linea

Ale
Linea

Ale
Linea

disegno
Casella di testo
FARO CENTRALE ANTERIORE



disegno
Casella di testo
33100-159-000 = 31104011170001




                                                          COBRA 125 & 180 UTILITY

D-32 GENERATOR,START MOTOR    
      

 
 
      

      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      

SALES MARK P/N DESCRIPTION PART_NO. Q”TYREMARK 
_ 32-1 FAN 19510-119-000 1   
_ 32-2 GENERATOR ASS'Y 31100-119-000 1   
_ 32-2-1 GENERATOR FACE FLY WHEEL 31110-119-000 1   
_ 32-2-2 STATOR COMP 31120-119-000 1   
  32-3 PLAIN WASHER 94101-1225023-C 1 12X25X2.3
  32-4 HEX BOLT 92000-05012-C 2 M5X12 
  32-5 HEX FLANGE NUT  94050-12000-C 1 M12 
  32-6 HEX FLANGE  BOLT 96000-06018-8C 4 M6X18 
  32-7 HEX FLANGE  BOLT 96000-06020-8C 2 M6X20 
_ 32-8 STARTING MOTOR ASS'Y 31200-119-000 1   
  32-8-1 OIL RING 31200-119-000-1 1   
  32-8-2 HEX FLANGE NUT  31200-119-000-2 1   
_ 32-9 STARTING CLUTCH ASS'Y 28410-119-000 1   
_ 32-9-1 CLUTCH COVER COMP 28120-119-000 1   
_ 32-9-2 FLANGE STARTING CLUTCH 28125-119-000 1   
_ 32-9-3 CLUTCH ROLLER 28411-119-000 3   
_ 32-9-4 CLUTCH SPRING 28413-119-000 3   
_ 32-9-5 CLUTCH GUIDER 28412-119-000 3   
_ 32-9-6 HEX SOCKET BOLT 91000-06012-C 3 M6X12 
_ 32-9-7 NEEDLE BEARING 96200-283217 1   
_ 32-10 GEAR STARTER REDUCTION ASS'Y 28422-119-000 1   
_ 32-10-1 GEAR STARTER REDUCTION 28423-119-000 1   
_ 32-10-2 SHAFT STARTER REDUCTION GEAR 96300-119-000 1   
  32-11 HEX FLANGE  BOLT 96000-06018-08C 2   
_ 32-12 GEAR COMP STARTING CLUTCH 28220-119-000 1   
_ 32-13 SEMICYCLE KEY 90471-119-000 1   
  32-14 PLAIN WASHER 94101-2231025-C 1 22X31X2.5
_ 32-15 NUT  94071-22000-C 1 M22 

PAGINA 41 / 47



                                                               COBRA 125 & 180 UTILITY

D-33 ELECTRICAL PARTS    
      
      
      

 

 
      

      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      

SALES MARK P/N DESCRIPTION PART_NO. Q”TYREMARK 
_ 33-1 MAIN WIRE ASS'Y 32100-159-001 1   

_ 33-1-1 FUSE 98200-156-000 1 15A 
_ 33-2 BATTERY 31500-156-000 1   
_ 33-3 MAIN SWITCH ASS'Y 35100-131-00F 1   
_ 33-4 IGNITION COIL ASS'Y 30510-119-000 1   
_ 33-5 C.D.I. UNIT ASS'Y 30410-159-000 1   
_ 33-6 RECTIFIER&REGULATOR 31600-119-000 1   
_ 33-7 STARTER RELAY ASSY. 38501-119-000 1   
  33-8 HEX FLANGE  BOLT 96000-05020-C 1 M5x20 
_ 33-9 PETROL GAUGE ASS'Y 37800-156-000 1   
  33-10 HEX FLANGE  BOLT 96000-05016-K 4 M5x16 
_ 33-11 FIX RUBBER 30411-156-000 1   
  33-12 HEX FLANGE  BOLT 96000-06012-K 1 M6´12 
  33-13 HEX FLANGE NUT 94050-06000-K 2 M6 
_ 33-14 TOOL BAG 50120-119-000 1   
_ 33-15 PETROL GUIDE ASS'Y 37802-156-000 1   
_ 33-16 NEUTRAL INDICATOR 34910-158-000 1   
  33-17 TROUBLE INDICATOR 34915-159-000 1   
_ 33-18 NEUTRAL INDICATOR SWITCH 34912-156-001 1   
_ 33-19 REVERSE INDICATOR SWITCH 34913-156-000 1   
_ 33-20 HEX NUT 94001-03000-K 1 M3 

PAGINA 42 / 47



                                                  COBRA 125 & 180 UTILITY

_ 33-21 INDICATOR CONTROL 34914-156-000 1   
  33-22 PAN PHILLIPS BOLT WITH WASHER 93501-03010-K 1 M3x10 
  33-23 HEX SOCKET BOLT 91000-05016-K 2 M5x16 
_ 33-24 HORN  ( E-MARK )  38110-119-000 1   
  33-25 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT   96000-06012-K 2 M6x12 
  33-26 RESISTOR 38601-111-000 1   
  33-27 NYLON INSERT LOCK NUT 90350-05000-K 1 M5 
  33-28 LOW BEAM INDICATOR 34907-159-000 1   
  33-29 HIGH BEAM INDICATOR 34910-159-000 1   
  33-30 NYLON INSERT LOCK NUT 90350-08000-K 1 M8 
  33-31 SIGNAL BUZZER 38301-111-000 1   
  33-32 SIGNAL WARNER 38302-133-000 1   
  33-33 SPEEDOMETER ASS'Y 37200-159-000 1   
  33-34 PAN PHILLIPS BOLT 93500-04016-K 2 M4×16 
  33-35 SPEEDOMETER FIXED PLATE 37201-159-000 1   
  33-36 PLAIN WASHER 94101-0412010-K 2 4×12×1 
  33-37 NYLON INSERT LOCK NUT 90350-04000-K 2 M4 
  33-38 PAN PHILLIPS BOLT 93500-05016-K 1 M5×16 
  33-39 PLAIN WASHER 94101-0514010-K 1 5×14×1 
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      

PAGINA 43 / 47

Cello
Linea



                                                         COBRA 180 UTILITY 

D-34 DECALS _    
     
 
      
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     

P/N DESCRIPTION PART_NO. Q”TY REMARK 
__ ____ ____ __ __ 

34-1 DECAL - KL 87711-111-00A1 1   
34-2 DECAL - COBRA 180 87712-160-000 1   
34-3 DECAL-FUEL TANK ( R ) 87720-159-000 1   
34-4 DECAL - FUEL TANK ( L ) 87721-159-000 1   
34-5 DECAL-FRONT FENDER ( R ) 87722-159-000 1   
34-6 DECAL-FRONT FENDER ( L ) 87723-159-000 1   
34-7 DECAL-REAR FENDER ( R ) 87730-159-000 1   
34-8 DECAL-REAR FENDER ( L ) 87731-159-000 1   
34-9 DECAL- RIGHT REAR FENDER 87747-159-000 1   

34-10 DECAL- LEFT REAR FENDER  87748-159-000 1   
34-11 DECAL - WARNING ( Y-16 ) 87751-159-000 1 ( Y-16 ) 
34-12 DECAL - WARNING  87752-159-000 1   
34-13 DECAL - WARNING CHAIN 87758-156-000 1   
34-14 DECAL-TRANSMISSION 87759-156-000 1   
34-15 DECAL-VIN CODE 87771-074029 1   
34-16 ANTI RE-EQUIP STICKER 87771-060040 1   
34-17 DECAL-RIGHT ENGINE 87701-159-000 1   
34-18 DECAL-OIL  87763-159-000 1   
34-19 DECAL-REVERSE WARING 87754-156-000 1   

PAGINA 44 / 47



                                                        COBRA 125 UTILITY 

D-34 DECALS     
 
      
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     

P/N DESCRIPTION PART_NO. 
Q”T

Y REMARK 

34-1 DECAL - KL 87711-111-00A1 1   

34-2 DECAL - COBRA 125 87712-159-000 1   

34-3 DECAL-FUEL TANK ( R ) 87720-159-000 1   

34-4 DECAL - FUEL TANK ( L ) 87721-159-000 1   

34-5 DECAL-FRONT FENDER ( R ) 87722-159-000 1   

34-6 DECAL-FRONT FENDER ( L ) 87723-159-000 1   

34-7 DECAL-REAR FENDER ( R ) 87730-159-000 1   

34-8 DECAL-REAR FENDER ( L ) 87731-159-000 1   

PAGINA 45 / 47



                                                                     COBRA 125 UTILITY 

34-9 DECAL- RIGHT REAR FENDER 87747-159-000 1   

34-10 DECAL- LEFT REAR FENDER  87748-159-000 1   

34-11 DECAL - WARING ( Y-16 ) 87751-159-000 1 ( Y-16 ) 

34-12 DECAL - WARING  87752-159-000 1   

34-13 DECAL - WARING CHAIN 87758-156-000 1   

34-14 DECAL-TRANSMISSION 87759-156-000 1   

34-15 DECAL-VIN CODE 87771-074029 1   

34-16 ANTI RE-EQUIP STICKER 87771-060040 1   

34-17 DECAL-RIGHT ENGINE 87701-159-000 1   

34-18 DECAL-OIL  87763-159-000 1   

34-19 DECAL-REVERSE WARING 87754-156-000 1   
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     

PAGINA 46 / 47

Ale
Linea



                                                      COBRA 125 & 180  UTILITY 

D-35 STANDARD ACCESSORY     
     

 
 
     

     
     
     
     
     

     
     

     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     

P/N DESCRIPTION PART_NO. 
Q”T

Y REMARK 

35-1 OWNERS MANUAL OWNER-159 1   

35-2 ASSEMBLY DRAW ASS-159 1   

35-3 LOCK 35120-159-000 1 f10 

35-4 PACKING 89005-156-00A1 1   

35-5 POLYSTYRENE 89010-380280165 2   
 

PAGINA 47 / 47




